
A-110

1

A-110 2

A-110

3

A-1104

A-111

1

A-111
2

2

A-104

Room 1 Room 2

Room 3

1:20

1:100

1:50
1:5

0

0

0
0

1m

200mm

1m
100mm

2m

400mm

3m

600mm

4m

800mm

5m

1000mm

6m

1200mm

7m

1400mm

8m

1600mm

9m

1800mm

10m

2000mm

2m
200mm

3m
300mm

4m
400mm

5m
500mm

© 2023 W13 Ltd.

1. This drawing has been prepared in accordance with the scope of W13
Ltd. appointment with its client and is subject to the terms and
conditions of that appointment.  W13 Ltd. accepts no liability for any
use of this document other than by its client and only for the purposes
for which it was prepared and provided.

2. If received electronically it is the recipients responsibility to print to
correct scale.  Only written dimensions should be used.

DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAWING FOR CONSTRUCTION - All dimensions to be
checked on site, any discrepancies raised with W13 LTD.

Date Created

Scale @ A1 Drawn

Checked

Project Number

Project

Client

Title

Drawing NumberTEXT Drawing Revision

PA

1 : 100

Refurbishment of Global House,
Oldbury & Proposed Conversion to Sikh
Temple

Existing Second Floor Plan

A-103

Approver

Designer

06/17/18

0039

1 : 100 A-103

L02 - SECOND FLOOR LEVEL1

Revision  Description Date


