

© 2023 W13 Ltd.

 This drawing has been prepared in accordance with the scope of W13 Ltd. appointment with its client and is subject to the terms and conditions of that appointment. W13 Ltd. accepts no liability for any use of this document other than by its client and only for the purposes for which it was prepared and provided.
If received electronically it is the recipients responsibility to print to correct scale. Only written dimensions should be used.

DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAWING FOR CONSTRUCTION - All dimensions to be checked on site, any discrepancies raised with W13 LTD.

Г											ΠП				
1:20 0	200	mm 400	mm 600)mm 8	00mm	1000)mm	1200mm	1400	mm	1600)mm	1800)mm	2000mm
1:100 0	1r	n 2	m 3	im ,	4m	5r	n	6m	7r	n ,	8r	n	9r	n	10m
1:50 0					2m			3m			4				5m
			m								41				
1:5 0	0 100mm		200mm			300mm			400mm				500mm		
					1 1 1 1	1 1 1			1 1 1	1.1	1 1 1		1 1 1	1.1	1 1 1



Project Refurbishment of Global House, Oldbury & Proposed Conversion to Sikh Temple

Title Existing Second Floor Plan

	Scale @ A1	1:100		Drawn	Designer
	Date Created	06/17/18		Checked	Approver
TEXT	Project Number PA 0039		Drawing Number A-103	Drawing	Revision